
 
(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES 
NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING 
WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE 
DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL 
LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

SEXTA 13 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 13:50  

1 
$50,000 MD CLM 3YO 1000M(T) (9)  

APROX 13:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.   

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

1 MYKONOS (L) 8/1 Saez 122 

2 SWEETSTER (FTL) 10/1 Rosario 117 

3 BABY RASTA (FTL) 9/2 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

4 FINDING CANDY (L) 6/1 Zayas 122 

5 AMBASSADOR BLUE (FTL) 4/1 Alvarado 122 

6 LEO'S ROCKET (FTL) 30/1 Torres 117 

7 DO BETTER (L) 6/1 Velazquez 122 

8 SHIP SERVE (L) 5/2 Gaffalione 122 

9 HAWKEYE STATE (FTL) 8/1 Davis 122 
 

2 
$24,500 FM CLM 4UP 1700M (7) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 LET'S GO PHILLY (L) 20/1 Vasquez 123 

2 ROCIO (L) 12/1 Gonzalez E. 123 

3 BOMB SQUAD (L) 8/1 Perez 123 

4 FLUFFY (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 123 

5 PASAJERA (L) 9/5 Zayas 123 

6 DIALITHIC (L) 2/1 Ruiz 123 

7 CAMM'S PRINCESS (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 123 
 

3 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1700M (8) 

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

1 I WANNA BE ME (L) 6/1 Castellano 122 

2 I WISH YOU LOVE (FTL) 6/1 Velazquez 122 

3 AU NATUREL (L) 5/2 Gaffalione 122 

4 GENERAL ZAPPER (L) 12/1 Perez 122 

5 SCIENCE ROCKETS (L) 3/1 Saez 122 

6 STAR OF THE GUN (L) 7/2 Zayas 122 

7 SURFER'S JOY  8/1 Lanerie 122 

8 LOINNIR (FTL) 15/1 Ocasio 122 
 

4 
$28,000 CLM 3UP 1700M (7) 

APROX 15:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

1 BACKDOOR ROYALTY (L) 2/1 Davis 123 

2 BERNABEU (L) 5/2 Ruiz 123 

3 MESSAGE OF HOPE (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 123 

4 ALWAYS TRUE (L) 10/1 Torres 118 

5 MALCOLM X (L) 12/1 Monge 113 

6 THE GREAT OSCAR (L) 7/2 Gaffalione 123 

7 CELTIC PRINCE (L) 4/1 Ortiz, Jr. 123 
 

5 
$84,000 MD 3UP 1700M(T) (11) 

APROX 15:51 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

1 CRYSTAL PEARL (FTL) 10/1 Zayas 126 

2 WORDONDASTREET (L) 30/1 Vasquez 126 

3 LOVE'M OR LIAM (L) 9/2 Alvarado 126 

4 LIMITED EDITION (L) 2/1 Ortiz, Jr. 126 

5 GOLD SOVEREIGN (L) 7/2 Gaffalione 126 

6 COPPER GHOST (L) 12/1 Saez 126 

7 WAYSTAR (L) 10/1 Ruiz 120 

8 MORTAL LOCK (L) 12/1 Velazquez 126 

9 WAR AND MAJESTY (L) 8/1 Lanerie 126 

10 MAKE IT MAKE SENSE (L) 12/1 Rosario 126 

11 SENOR ROBERTO (FTL) (AE) 30/1 Castellano 120 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

6 
$40,000 CLM 4UP 1600M(7) 

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

1 DAI VERNON (L) 15/1 Moran 122 

2 REAL MACHO (L) 5/2 Husbands 125 

3 BROTHER BRAD (L) 20/1 Lugo 125 

4 BROOKLYN GUY (L) 4/1 Morelos 122 

5 UNCLECHARLIESGIFT (L) 5/1 Davis 125 

6 DUNE ROAD (L) 9/2 Leon 122 

7 SPEAK EASY (L) 2/1 Ortiz, Jr. 123 
 

7 
$54,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1000M(T)  
APROX 16:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (8) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10  

1 I'MWISHINGONASTAR (L) 3/1 Saez 121 

2 BABY BLOCKS (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 121 

3 SILENT WRATH (L) 10/1 Morelos 121 

4 CLAY SOLDIER (L) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 121 

5 AERIALIST (L) 6/1 Panici 121 

6 CHITCHATCHITCHAT (L) 10/1 Ruiz 121 

7 LOVE ACTUALLY  4/1 Gonzalez 121 

8 LUCY'S COOKIE (L) 12/1 Rosario 121 
 

8 
$33,000 CLM 3YO 1000M (11) 

APROX 17:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

1 FROSTY BELLE (L) 12/1 Maragh 121 

2 GIGI CAKE'S (L) 6/1 Panici 123 

3 SPOTLIGHT GIRL (L) 30/1 Gonzalez 121 

4 SHE'S A GOOD GIRL (L) 20/1 Alvarado 123 

5 GAME IT  15/1 Zayas 121 

6 VELVET RAGE (L) 12/1 Moran 121 

7 WINROOSKI (L) 10/1 Torres 116 

8 LADY CHANCE (L) 8/1 Leon 121 

9 SILICIUM (L) 3/1 Morelos 123 

10 NACHO PROBLEM (L) 5/1 Gaffalione 121 

11 ZOLENE (L) 7/2 Ortiz, Jr. 121 
 

9 
$36,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 18:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 CULPA (L) 5/2 Husbands 126 

2 I'M TUFF ENOUGH (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 120 

3 TOP MAVERICK (L) 10/1 Maragh 126 

4 BIG TIMER (L) 2/1 Ortiz, Jr. 126 

5 MY MAN MONEY (L) 15/1 Karamanos 120 

6 PRONTI O MENO (L) 8/1 Moran 118 

7 RULEROFTHEUNIVERSE (L) 9/5 Gaffalione 126 
 
 

10 
$31,000 CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 19:24 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 BE THERE (L) 5/1 Zayas 123 

2 ROYAL SALUTE (L) 8/1 Gutierrez 123 

3 GIURO  20/1 Figueroa 123 

4 MCKELLEN (L) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

5 BIG BOB (L) 20/1 Ocasio 123 

6 PEPPERMINT MAN (L) 9/2 Perez 123 

7 COUSIN ED (L) 20/1 Castellano 123 

8 HILLBILLY BOB (L) 12/1 Gaffalione 123 

9 FILM ACADEMY (L) 7/2 Velazquez 123 

10 MISTER MONOCLONAL (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 123 

11 ROCKINGHAM JOE (L) (AE) 20/1 Panici 121 
 

 

 

 
 


